Position

Student Services Asst.-Pt

Career Dev. Center Spec.

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Department Total Wages

Center For Career&Re-
Entry Ser

Center For Career&Re-
Entry Ser

Center For Career&Re-
Entry Ser

Center For Career&Re-
Entry Ser

Center For Career&Re-
Entry Ser

Center For Career&Re-
Entry Ser

Center For Career&Re-
Entry Ser

Center For Career&Re-
Entry Ser

$46,070

$33,188

$3,527

$3,170

$3,121

$1,588

$484

$315

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,797

$11,914

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



