Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Student Services AsstPt		Rio Hondo Community College District	Center For Career&Re- Entry Ser	\$46,070	\$13,797
Career Dev. Center Spec.		Rio Hondo Community College District	Center For Career&Re- Entry Ser	\$33,188	\$11,914
Student Assistant		Rio Hondo Community College District	Center For Career&Re- Entry Ser	\$3,527	\$0
Student Assistant		Rio Hondo Community College District	Center For Career&Re- Entry Ser	\$3,170	\$0
Student Assistant		Rio Hondo Community College District	Center For Career&Re- Entry Ser	\$3,121	\$0
Student Assistant		Rio Hondo Community College District	Center For Career&Re- Entry Ser	\$1,588	\$0
Student Assistant		Rio Hondo Community College District	Center For Career&Re- Entry Ser	\$484	\$0
Student Assistant		Rio Hondo Community College District	Center For Career&Re- Entry Ser	\$315	\$0